Allegato 1 - Elenco delle istituzioni scolastiche ammesse al progetto "A Scuola di Open Coesione" - a.s. 2020-2021

Regione
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Basilicata
Basilicata
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania

Provincia

Chieti

Chieti

Chieti

L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Pescara
Pescara
Teramo
Matera
Potenza
Catanzaro
Cosenza
Cosenza
Cosenza
Cosenza
Cosenza
Cosenza
Cosenza
Cosenza
Crotone
Crotone
Crotone

Reggio Calabria
Reggio Calabria
Reggio Calabria
Reggio Calabria
Reggio Calabria
Vibo Valentia
Vibo Valentia
Vibo Valentia
Avellino
Benevento
Benevento
Caserta
Caserta

Istituzione Scolastica

Liceo Scientifico Filippo Masci

IIS Raffaele Mattioli

IIS De Titta - Fermi

IIS Patini - Liberatore

Istituto Superiore Amedeo D'Aosta

ITCGT Tito Acerbo

Istituto Omnicomprensivo Citta Sant'Angelo
Istituto Omnicomprensivo Primo Levi

IIS Bernalda - Ferrandina

Liceo Scientifico Galileo Galilei

IIS Giovanna De Nobili

ITCG LC San Marco Argentano

ITS Gaetano Filangieri

Liceo Scientifico Linguistico Pietro Metastasio
IIS Liceo Classico e Liceo Scientifico Vincenzo Julia
Istituto Omnicomprensivo Statale Luzzi

IISS Erodoto Di Thurii

IIS Gioacchino Da Fiore

IIS LS - IPSCT - IPSIA - ITI Cariati

IIS Margherita Hack

Istituto Omnicomprensivo Luigi Lilio

ITT Mario Ciliberto

IIS Augusto Righi

ITE Raffaele Piria - Ferraris/Da Empoli

IIS Raffaele Piria

Cod. Mecc.
CHPS01000X
CHIS00700P
CHIS019001
AQIS002006
AQIS016004
PETD010008
PEIS00400Q
TETF040001
MTIS016004
PZPS040007
CZSL0O0901X
CSIS06700R
CSTD0O5000L
CSPS20000D
CSI1S01800G
CSIS07600G
CSI1S022007
CSPC190001
CSIS06800L
KRISO0200R
KRPS03000A
KRTH01201B
RCIS034004
RCTD120008
RCIS01400V

Liceo delle Scienze Umane e Linguistico Giuseppe IV RCPM02000L

Liceo Scientifico Zaleuco

Liceo Scientifico Giuseppe Berto

ITG ITI Vibo Valentia

Liceo Economico Sociale Vito Capialbi
ITE Luigi Amabile

ITI Giovan Battista Bosco Lucarelli

11S Telesi@

ISIS Alessandro Volta

Liceo Statale Salvatore Pizzi

RCPS04000R
VVPS01000R
VVIS011007
VVPMO01000T
AVTDO03000B
BNTF010008
BNIS00200T
CEIS03700T
CEPMO03000D

Comune

Chieti

San Salvo
Lanciano

Castel di Sangro
L'Aquila
Pescara

Citta Sant'Angelo
Sant'Egidio alla
Ferrandina
Potenza
Catanzaro
Fagnano Castello
Trebisacce
Scalea

Acri

Luzzi

Cassano all'lonio
Rende

Cariati

Crotonei

Ciro

Crotone

Reggio Calabria
Reggio Calabria
Rosarno

Locri

Locri

Vibo Valentia
Vibo Valentia
Vibo Valentia
Avellino
Benevento
Telese Terme
Aversa

Capua

Team Ammesso
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
2 Sl
3 Sl
18I
2SI
18I
1Sl
4 S|
5 SI
2 Sl
2 Sl
18I
18I
3 SI
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
18I
1Sl
18I
3 Sl
18I
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Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania

Caserta
Caserta
Caserta
Caserta
Caserta
Caserta
Napoli
Napoli
Napoli
Napoli
Salerno
Salerno
Salerno

Emilia-Romagni Bologna
Emilia-Romagn: Ferrara
Emilia-Romagn: Ferrara
Emilia-Romagn: Modena
Friuli-Venezia-C Trieste
Friuli-Venezia-C Trieste

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Marche
Molise
Molise
Molise
Molise
Molise
Molise
Piemonte

Frosinone
Roma

Roma

Roma
Viterbo
Bergamo
Milano
Monza e Brianza
Varese
Ascoli Piceno
Campobasso
Campobasso
Campobasso
Campobasso
Campobasso
Isernia
Alessandria

Liceo Scientifico Galileo Galilei

Convitto Nazionale Statale Giordano Bruno
Liceo Scientifico Enrico Fermi

Liceo Scientifico Leonardo Da Vinci

CEPS040003
CEPC10000A
CEPS02000T
CEPS060008

Liceo Scienze Umane e Linguistico Giovan Battista NCEPQ011019

ITI LS Francesco Giordani

ISIS Rita Levi Montalcini

Liceo Scientifico e Classico Evangelista Torricelli
Liceo Scientifico Filippo Silvestri

ITC Enrico Caruso

Liceo Scientifico Carlo Pisacane

Liceo Statale Alfonso Gatto

Liceo Scientifico Nicola Sensale

Liceo Albert Bruce Sabin

Liceo Classico Ludovico Ariosto

IIS Giosue Carducci

IS Giovanni Antonio Cavazzi

ISIS Carducci - Dante

Liceo Scientifico Guglielmo Oberdan
IIS Martino Filetico

Liceo Artistico Statale Giulio Carlo Argan
Istituto Magistrale Statale Giordano Bruno
IIS Leonardo da Vinci

IISS Carlo Alberto Dalla Chiesa

ISIS Oscar Arnulfo Romero

IIS Vincenzo Benini

Liceo Giuseppe Parini

ISIS Da Vinci - Pascoli

ITT G. e M. Montani

Liceo Scientifico Riccia

Liceo Scientifico Mario Pagano

ITC Giovanni Boccardi

Istituto Omnicomprensivo Guglionesi
ITST Guglielmo Marconi

Istituto Omnicomprensivo A. Giordano
IIS Guido Parodi

CETF02000X
NATD037012
NAPS540009
NAPSO3000A
NATD24000E
SAPS070007
SAPS11000C
SAPS04000B
BOPS04000P
FEPC020005
FEPMO00701X
MOIS004004
TSIS00400D
TSPS03000B
FRIS001005
RMSD10000R
RMPM12000L
RMIS013006
VTISO0900L
BGISO0900B
MIPS021013
MBPMO08000Q
VAIS001009
APTF010002
CBPS00201D
CBPS070003
CBIS01800L
CBPMO01000C
CBTF01000D
ISIS003002
ALISO0100E

Piedimonte Matese
Maddaloni
Aversa

Vairano Patenora
Marcianise
Caserta

Quarto

Somma Vesuviana
Portici

Napoli

Padula

Agropoli

Nocera Inferiore
Bologna

Ferrara

Ferrara

Pavullo nel Frignano
Trieste

Trieste

Ferentino

Roma

Roma

Roma
Montefiascone
Albino
Melegnano
Seregno
Gallarate

Fermo

Riccia
Campobasso
Termoli
Guglionesi
Campobasso
Venafro

Acqui Terme

1Sl
4 S|
2SI
1SI
2SI
1SI
2SI
1SI
1Sl
18I
1Sl
15l
2SI
3 S|
2SI
15l
1Sl
1SI
1Sl
1Sl
18I
1SI
1Sl
2 Sl
2SI
3 Sl
3 S|
1SI
18I
1SI
18I
1SI
158l
1SI
4 S|
4 S|
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Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia

Torino
Torino
Torino
Torino
Bari

IIS Norberto Bobbio

ITC Carlo Grassi

Liceo Scientifico Alessandro Volta
IIS Amedeo Avogadro

Liceo Classico Carmine Sylos

Barletta - Andria - T ISISS Suore Salesiane dei Sacri Cuori

Brindisi
Foggia
Foggia
Lecce
Lecce
Lecce
Taranto
Taranto
Taranto
Cagliari
Cagliari
Nuoro
Nuoro
Oristano
Sassari
Sud Sardegna
Agrigento
Agrigento
Agrigento
Agrigento
Caltanissetta
Catania
Catania
Enna
Messina
Messina
Messina
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

Liceo Statale F. Ribezzo

IPEOA Enrico Mattei

IPEOA Michele Lecce

Liceo Classico Statale Francesca Capece
IISS Amerigo Vespucci

1ISS Don Tonino Bello

IISS Ettore Majorana

IISS Antonio Pacinotti

IIS Giambattista Vico

ITCG Enrico Mattei

11S Primo Levi

IIS Sebastiano Satta

Liceo Scientifico Enrico Fermi

IIS G. A. Pischedda

IIS Enrico Fermi

IIS G. Asproni - E. Fermi

I1S Enrico Fermi

IIS Calogero Amato Vetrano

IIS Tommaso Fazello

Liceo Statale Vincenzo Linares

IIS Luigi Sturzo

Liceo Scientifico Archimede

IPSSAT Rocco Chinnici

IIS Fortunato Fedele

C.P.ILA. Messina P. E. S.Teresa Di Riva
ITET G. Tomasi Di Lampedusa

ITCG Merendino

Liceo Ginnasio di Stato Francesco Scaduto
IPSSEOA Pietro Piazza

IIS D. Abruzzi - L. Grassi

TOPCO033016
TOTF14000A
TOPS020006
TOIS05100C
BAPC18000X
BATDO7500E
BRPS030007
FGRH010002
FGRH060003
LEPC01000G
LEISO0700D
LEIS016008
TAISO37007
TAIS029008
TAIS023009
CATD10000V
CAISO1600A
NUISO01900A
NUPS090006
ORIS00800B
SS1S027005
CAIS02700R
AGISO1100E
AGISO01200A
AGISO0800P
AGPC060002
CLISO0300X
CTPS01000D
CTRHO5000N
ENTDOO801N
MECT704008
METD110001
MEIS02400R
PAPC01000V
PARHO02000A
PAISO2900N

Carignano
Torino

Torino

Torino

Bitonto

Barletta
Francavilla Fontana
Vieste

San Giovanni Rotondo
Maglie

Gallipoli

Tricase

Martina Franca
Taranto

Laterza
Decimomannu
Quartu Sant'Elena
Macomer

Nuoro

Bosa

Alghero

Iglesias

Licata

Sciacca

Sciacca

Licata

Gela

Acireale

Nicolosi

Agira

Messina

S. Agata Militello
Capo d'Orlando
Bagheria
Palermo
Palermo

2SI
2SI
2SI
1SI
1Sl
1SI
1Sl
1SI
1Sl
3 S|
1Sl
15l
1Sl
15l
2SI
2 S|
1Sl
1SI
1Sl
2SI
18I
8 Sl
6 SI
1SI
1Sl
2SI
18I
2SI
2SI
2SI
18I
1SI
158l
5 Sl
6 Sl
4 S|
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Sicilia Palermo
Sicilia Palermo
Sicilia Palermo
Sicilia Siracusa
Sicilia Trapani
Sicilia Trapani
Sicilia Trapani
Sicilia Trapani
Sicilia Trapani
Sicilia Trapani
Sicilia Trapani
Toscana Pisa
Toscana Siena
Trentino-Alto-A Bolzano
Umbria Perugia
Umbria Perugia
Umbria Perugia
Veneto Padova
Veneto Padova
Veneto Treviso
Veneto Venezia
Veneto Venezia
Veneto Venezia
Veneto Venezia
Veneto Vicenza

Liceo Scientifico Benedetto Croce

ITE AFM Einaudi - Pareto
Liceo Scientifico Ernesto Basile
IISS L. Einaudi

IIS Leonardo Da Vinci

IISS F. D'Aguirre - D. Alighieri
IS P. Mattarella - D. Dolci

IIS V. Fardella - L. Ximenes
IISS G.B. Ferrigno - V. Accardi
Liceo Statale Pascasino

ITC Giuseppe Garibaldi

ITI Guglielmo Marconi

ISIS S. Giovanni Bosco

1ISS Galileo Galilei

ITET Aldo Capitini

Liceo Sesto Properzio

ITC Giuseppe Mazzini

ITC Pietro Fortunato Calvi

IIS John Fitzgerald Kennedy
ITC Riccati - Luzzatti

ITTS Vito Volterra

IIS G. Bruno - R. Franchetti
Liceo Scientifico Ugo Morin
IISS Francesco Algarotti

ITTE Galileo Galilei

PAPS100008
PAISO3700L
PAPS060003
SRIS029009
TP1SO1800P
TPIS002005
TP1S008004
TPPS02901G
TP1S02100E
TPPMO03000Q
TPTDO3000E
PITFO30003
SIISO0300R
IBTF020008
PGTD11000Q
PGPC07000G
PGTD12000A
PDTDO1000N
PDTF007015
TVTDOS000L
VETF060003
VEIS02300L
VEPSO5000A
VETNO1601N
VITF010009

Palermo

Palermo

Palermo

Siracusa

Trapani

Salemi
Castellammare del
Trapani
Castelvetrano
Marsala

Marsala
Pontedera

Colle di Val D'Elsa
Bolzano

Perugia

Assisi

Magione

Padova
Monselice
Treviso

San Dona di Piave
Venezia Mestre
Venezia Mestre
Venezia
Arzignano

1Sl
1 SI
2SI
1SI
2SI
1SI
2SI
1SI
1Sl
18I
2SI
15l
1Sl
15l
1Sl
15l
1Sl
1SI
2SI
1Sl
18I
1SI
2SI
1SI
2SI



